cI1TY O

Grand Junction

SOLICITATION TITLE:

Sanitary Sewer CIPP Project

———T COLORADO
<< SOLICITATION NUMBER: IFB-5667-25-DD
OPENING DATE: 6/4/2025
OPENING TIME: 1:00:00 PM
BUYER: Dolly Daniels
" Acknowledged Signed Contractor's " " . . "
Company Location Addendum (3) Bid Form Bid Bond Submitted Total Bid Amount Additional Information
1 Ace Pipe Cleaning Kansas City, MO Yes Yes Yes $1,897,708.24
2 Insituform Technologies Littleton, CO Yes Yes Yes $2,710,750.00
3 Inliner Solutions Kiowa, CO Yes Yes Yes $2,279,871.00
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
1
12
13




